
* VISE                     * DIZY LE GROS      16-08-25 * Lâcher:13.00             S:0057 * 
* VISE                     * 190 JEUNES                 * Base  : 155000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0 SPE         0     0     0 SD         74     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE        0     0     2 DIVERS  

    0     0     0 BEL         0     0     0 SND         0     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    0     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    0     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    0     0     0 LIN        74     9     0 AS          0     0 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  9 Participants  * Enjeu :29.20       * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    4.45 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 22  175849 BE1021915-25 15.30480 1166.1074   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   370   -    -   -    -

  1         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 27       2 BE1021988-25 15.30480 1166.1074     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  3    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 13       3 BE1021913-25 15.30490 1165.9786   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  4         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 33       4 BE1022008-25 15.35110 1133.1694     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  5    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 14       5 BE1021936-25 15.35490 1128.5635   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  6         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 37       6 BE1021996-25 15.35570 1127.5986     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  7    5.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72  1       7 BE1021947-25 15.36020 1126.9964   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   450   -    -   -    -

  8    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72  4       8 BE1021911-25 15.36060 1126.5151   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  9    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 26       9 BE1021941-25 15.36110 1125.9140   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 10    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72  5      10 BE1021918-25 15.37140 1118.3952   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 11         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 29      11 BE1021975-25 15.37270 1116.8561     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 12         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 50      12 BE1021976-25 15.37440 1114.8500     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 13         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 59      13 BE1021990-25 15.38170 1110.9761     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 14         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 56      14 BE1022001-25 15.38200 1110.6253     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 15         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 30      15 BE1021973-25 15.38210 1110.5084     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 16    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 15      16 BE1021905-25 15.38240 1110.1578   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 16    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 19      17 BE1021904-25 15.38240 1110.1578   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 18    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 17      18 BE1021922-25 15.39100 1104.8105   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 19    0.75 THYS-SACRE J.      WARSAG   4 18 17  171529 BE1020908-25 15.36170 1097.5515   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 20    0.75 THYS-SACRE J.      WARSAG   4 18  7       2 BE1020909-25 15.36300 1096.0319   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 21         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 28      19 BE1021967-25 15.40370 1094.8366     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 22         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 46      20 BE1021931-25 15.41330 1088.5113     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 23         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 67      21 BE1022019-25 15.41540 1086.1581     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 24    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 20      22 BE1021958-25 15.41570 1085.8228   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 25         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 31      23 BE1021993-25 15.41580 1085.7111     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 25         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 51      24 BE1022006-25 15.41580 1085.7111     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 27    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 12      25 BE1021946-25 15.42180 1083.4812   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 27         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 45      26 BE1021919-25 15.42180 1083.4812     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 27         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 71      27 BE1022024-25 15.42180 1083.4812     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 30    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72  8      28 BE1021939-25 15.42190 1083.3700   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 30         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 54      29 BE1021979-25 15.42190 1083.3700     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 32         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 36      30 BE1021983-25 15.42200 1083.2587     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 33         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 57      31 BE1021997-25 15.42220 1083.0363     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 34    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72  6      32 BE1021930-25 15.42230 1082.9252   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 35    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 18      33 BE1021943-25 15.42310 1082.0367   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 36         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 32      34 BE1021970-25 15.42540 1079.4905     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 37    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 22 12  170923 BE1021203-25 15.38210 1079.4001   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 38    0.75 THYS-SACRE J.      WARSAG   4 18  4       3 BE1020915-25 15.39190 1076.6545   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 39    0.75 THYS-SACRE J.      WARSAG   4 18  2       4 BE1020917-25 15.39210 1076.4292   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 40    0.75 THYS-SACRE J.      WARSAG   4 18  1       5 BE1020907-25 15.39230 1076.2041   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 41    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 23      35 BE1021906-25 15.43390 1074.5432   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 42    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 10      36 BE1021912-25 15.44210 1069.9665   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 43    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 21      37 BE1021917-25 15.44320 1068.7743   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 44    0.50 THYS-SACRE J.      WARSAG   4 18  8       6 BE1020930-25 15.40320 1068.4946   050*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 45         THYS-SACRE J.      WARSAG   4 18  9       7 BE1020948-25 15.40340 1068.2728     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 46         MARNETTE MARCEL    HEURE-   4 18  6  166224 BE1021777-25 15.35370 1068.1632     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 47         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 60      38 BE1022023-25 15.44500 1066.8291     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 48         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 40      39 BE1021923-25 15.44510 1066.7213     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 49         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 25      40 BE1021938-25 15.44530 1066.5056     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 50         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72  2      41 BE1021952-25 15.44540 1066.3978     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 51         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 39      42 BE1021928-25 15.44550 1066.2900     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 52         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 35      43 BE1022002-25 15.44570 1066.0746     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 53         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 63      44 BE1021992-25 15.44580 1065.9669     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 54         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 38      45 BE1021995-25 15.44590 1065.8592     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 55         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 68      46 BE1022022-25 15.45080 1064.8910     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 56         THYS-SACRE J.      WARSAG   4 18  3       8 BE1020927-25 15.41270 1062.4280     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 57         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 22  8       2 BE1021214-25 15.42000 1055.0802     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -



* VISE                     * DIZY LE GROS      16-08-25 * Lâcher:13.00             S:0057 * 
* VISE                     * 190 JEUNES                 * Base  : 155000           P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 58         THYS-SACRE J.      WARSAG   4 18 16       9 BE1020926-25 15.42550 1052.8634     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 59         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 22  1       3 BE1021220-25 15.42210 1052.8057     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 60         MARNETTE MARCEL    HEURE-   4 18  9       2 BE1021800-25 15.38480 1046.7506     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 61         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72  9      47 BE1021910-25 15.48250 1044.1306     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 62         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 42      48 BE1021953-25 15.48360 1042.9953     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 63         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 72 64      49 BE1021981-25 15.48430 1042.2740     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 64         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 22  4       4 BE1021236-25 15.44440 1037.5739     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* VISE                     * DIZY LE GROS      16-08-25 * Lâcher:13.00             S:0057 * 
* VISE                     * 8 VIEUX                    * Base  : 155000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0 SPE         0     0     0 SD          3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE        0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0 BEL         0     0     0 SND         0     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    0     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    0     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    0     0     0 LIN         3     0     0 AS          0     0 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  4 Participants  * Enjeu :0.90        * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4  2  1  153483 BE1028286-23 15.20160 1094.2229     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  2    0.90 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  3  2  170923 BE1027991-23 15.42140 1053.5628   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   015   -    -   -    -

  3         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4  2  2       2 BE1028462-23 15.27330 1040.2101     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* VISE                     * DIZY LE GROS      16-08-25 * Lâcher:13.00             S:0057 * 
* VISE                     * 77 VIEUX/YEARLING          * Base  : 155000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0 SPE         0     0     0 SD          0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE        0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0 BEL         0     0     0 SND         0     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    0     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    0     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    0     0     0 LIN         0     0     0 AS          0     0 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  6 Participants  * Enjeu :            * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 59  153483 BE1079161-24 15.17210 1117.4590     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  2         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 22       2 BE1028286-23 15.20160 1094.2229     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  3         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4  2  2  175849 BE1080114-24 15.41540 1086.1581     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  4         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4  2  1       2 BE1080111-24 15.42190 1083.3700     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  5         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 40       3 BE1079420-24 15.24540 1059.2340     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  6         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  3  2  170923 BE1027991-23 15.42140 1053.5628     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  7         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 35       4 BE1028462-23 15.27330 1040.2101     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  8         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59  3       5 BE1079362-24 15.27400 1039.3883     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  9         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 55       6 BE1079295-24 15.31370 1012.3096     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 10         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 57       7 BE1079113-24 15.31530 1010.5322     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 11         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 30       8 BE1079452-24 15.32170 1007.8779     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 12         CIOMEK MARYJAN & J RICHEL   4  4  2  168779 BE1024685-22 15.50290  990.0029     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 13         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  3  1       2 BE1151842-21 15.53590  982.4102     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 14         GERGELY DANIEL+FLO SAINT-   4  4  2  167474 BE1125152-24 15.50340  981.8683     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 15         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 37       9 BE1079334-24 15.37220  975.3209     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 16         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 58      10 BE1079236-24 15.38240  968.9583     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 17         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59  8      11 BE1079431-24 15.38490  966.4162     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 18         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 16      12 BE1079426-24 15.39430  960.9705     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 19         CIOMEK MARYJAN & J RICHEL   4  4  4       2 BE1080311-24 15.55490  959.9716     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 20         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 17      13 BE1079409-24 15.39530  959.9687     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 21         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 31      14 BE1079332-24 15.40140  957.8719     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 22         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 10      15 BE1079395-24 15.41410  949.2815     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 23         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59  7      16 BE1079087-24 15.42110  946.3549     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 24         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 18      17 BE1079441-24 15.43330  938.4470     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 25         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 53      18 BE1079279-24 15.43470  937.1100     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 26         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 59 50      19 BE1079219-24 15.43520  936.6334     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* VISE                     * DIZY LE GROS      16-08-25 * Lâcher:13.00             S:0057 * 
* VISE                     * 69 YEARLING                * Base  : 155000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0 SPE         0     0     0 SD          0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE        0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0 BEL         0     0     0 SND         0     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    0     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    0     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    0     0     0 LIN         0     0     0 AS          0     0 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  5 Participants  * Enjeu :            * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57 57  153483 BE1079161-24 15.17210 1117.4590     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  2         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4  2  2  175849 BE1080114-24 15.41540 1086.1581     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  3         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4  2  1       2 BE1080111-24 15.42190 1083.3700     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  4         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57 38       2 BE1079420-24 15.24540 1059.2340     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  5         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57  3       3 BE1079362-24 15.27400 1039.3883     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  6         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57 53       4 BE1079295-24 15.31370 1012.3096     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  7         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57 55       5 BE1079113-24 15.31530 1010.5322     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  8         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57 29       6 BE1079452-24 15.32170 1007.8779     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  9         GERGELY DANIEL+FLO SAINT-   4  4  2  167474 BE1125152-24 15.50340  981.8683     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 10         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57 35       7 BE1079334-24 15.37220  975.3209     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 11         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57 56       8 BE1079236-24 15.38240  968.9583     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 12         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57  8       9 BE1079431-24 15.38490  966.4162     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 13         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57 16      10 BE1079426-24 15.39430  960.9705     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 14         CIOMEK MARYJAN & J RICHEL   4  3  3  168779 BE1080311-24 15.55490  959.9716     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 15         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57 17      11 BE1079409-24 15.39530  959.9687     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 16         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57 30      12 BE1079332-24 15.40140  957.8719     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 17         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57 10      13 BE1079395-24 15.41410  949.2815     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 18         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57  7      14 BE1079087-24 15.42110  946.3549     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 19         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57 18      15 BE1079441-24 15.43330  938.4470     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 20         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57 51      16 BE1079279-24 15.43470  937.1100     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 21         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57 48      17 BE1079219-24 15.43520  936.6334     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 22         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 57  5      18 BE1079415-24 15.44480  931.3289     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 23         CIOMEK MARYJAN & J RICHEL   4  3  1       2 BE1080377-24 16.01210  930.6810     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


